TOTAL COST OF GOODS SOLD 64,600 74,000 64,600 66,000 62,800 64,200

GROSS INCOME 259,400 259,000 214,198 221,798 208,714 216,314

OPERATING EXPENSES

COMP. OF OFFICERS/PARTNERS 0 0 0 0 0 0

SALARIES AND WAGES 18,250 18,250 48,250 18,250 18,250 17,700 5

COMPENSATION-INDIRECT 0 0 0 0 0 0

CONSULTANTS 0 0 1,000 1,000 0 0

CONTRACT LABOR 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAYROLL TAXES 4,000 4,000 6,000 6,000 3,800 3,800

ADVERTISING & PROMOTION 2,000 2,000 5,500 1,500 1,750 1,750 6

AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0 0

AUTOMOBILE 0 0 0 0 0 0

BAD DEBTS 0 0 0 0 0 0

BANK CHARGES 2,800 1,500 1,818 1,500 1,500 1,500 7

BUSINESS GIFTS 0 0 0 0 0 0

COLLECTION FEES 0 0 0 0 0 0

COMPUTER 200 200 2,500 2,500 200 200

COMMISSIONS & FEES 0 0 0 0 0 0

2002 ( Proforma )

Prepared by: Daniel F Iuculano 1

Income and Expense Reconstruction
 for the Fair Market Valuation of:

Main Street Coffee, Inc

Fiscal Year Ending: 2004 2003

ACTUAL ADJUSTED ACTUAL ADJUSTED ACTUAL ADJUSTED NOTES

2002 ( Proforma )

CONFERENCES 0 0 0 0 0 0

CONSUMABLES 0 0 0 0 0 0

CONTRIBUTIONS & CHARITY 700 0 500 0 700 0 8

DELIVERY 0 0 0 0 0 0

DEPRECIATION 0 0 0 0 0 0

DISPOSAL 0 0 0 0 0 0

DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 150 150 150 150 150 150

EDUCATION 0 0 0 0 0 0

EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PROGRAMS 1,500 1,500 2,000 2,000 1,500 1,500 8

ENTERTAINMENT 500 500 500 500 500 500

EQUIPMENT 800 800 43,000 43,000 1,000 1,000

EQUIPMENT LEASES 0 0 0 0 0 0

FREIGHT & SHIPPING 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000

FUEL 0 0 0 0 0 0

INSURANCE-HEALTH 7,200 7,200 9,000 9,000 7,200 7,200

INSURANCE-KEYMAN 0 0 0 0 0 0

INSURANCE-OTHER 0 0 0 0 0 0

INSURANCE-PROPERTY 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000 3,000

INTEREST 1,900 1,900 1,600 1,600 1,900 1,900

JANITORIAL & CLEANING 420 420 420 420 420 420

MISCELLANEOUS-1 300 0 1,200 0 0 0 9

MISCELLANEOUS-2 0 0 0 0 0 0

MISCELLANEOUS-3 0 0 0 0 0 0

OFFICE SUPPLIES 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200

PENALTIES 0 0 0 0 0 0

POSTAGE 120 120 120 120 120 120

PRINTING 600 600 600 600 600 600

PROFESSIONAL FEES 0 300 100 300 300 300

REGULATORY COMPLIANCE 125 125 450 450 125 125

RENTS 33,000 33,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000

RENTAL EQUIPMENT 0 0 0 0 0 0

REPAIRS AND MAINTENENCE 900 900 900 900 900 900

RETIREMENT (NON-PRINCIPALS) 0 0 0 0 0 0

RETIREMENT (PRINCIPALS) 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROLLING EQUIP. (REPAIRS,FUEL,ETC.) 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROYALTIES 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prepared by: Daniel F Iuculano 2

Income and Expense Reconstruction
 for the Fair Market Valuation of:

Main Street Coffee, Inc

Fiscal Year Ending: 2004 2003

ACTUAL ADJUSTED ACTUAL ADJUSTED ACTUAL ADJUSTED NOTES

2002 ( Proforma )

SECURITY 300 300 300 300 300 300

SUPPLIES-OFFICE/SHOP 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAXES (MISC.) AND LICENSES 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAXES-SALES 19,110 19,110 15,782 15,782 15,698 15,698